

---

## Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 75706593

---

Data publicarii	23.11.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 301,89 RON - 301,89 RON

---

Descriere: Dibluri 6x30=150x0.76 lei=114 lei Holsuruburi 4x30=150x0.34 lei=51 lei Saci rafie 10x1.68 lei=16.80 lei Dibluri 12x70=4x1.10 lei=4.40 lei Saibe 8=4x0.46 lei=1.84 lei Holsuruburi 8x70=4x0.76 lei=3.04 lei Saibe 10=20x0.25 lei=5 lei Piulite 10=20x0.46 lei=9.20 lei Bride 2x8.40 lei=16.80 lei Racord flexibil 2x15.12 lei=30.24 lei Incuietoare dulap 1x15.97 lei=15.97 lei Baterii 8x4.20 lei=33.60 lei

---